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CÓDIGO DE 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 DESCRITOR DO CÓDIGO 
(TIPOLOGIA DOCUMENTAL) 

DATA-LIMITE 

 
PRAZO DE 
GUARDA  

 

NÚMERO DA 
CAIXA

 OBSERVAÇÃO 

061.11 Guias de remessa recebida 2018 6 meses 2  

061.11 Guia de remessa recebida  
07/2018 a 
09/2018 

6 meses 
5  

061.11 Guia de remessa expedida  
10/2018 a 
12/2018 

4 anos 
6  
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